Data Sheet
Broadcom AV02-0391EN
September 18, 2023
Description
The Broadcom® HCPL-261A family of optically coupled
gates provide all the benefits of the industry-standard
6N137 family with the added benefit of HCMOS compatible
input current. This allows direct interface to all common

HCPL-261A, HCPL-061A, HCPL-263A, HCPL-063A, HCPL-261N, HCPL-061N,
HCPL-263N, HCPL-063N Data Sheet HCMOS Compatible, High CMR, 10-MBd Optocouplers
Ordering Information
HCPL-xxxx is UL recognized with 3750 Vrms for 1 minute per UL1577.
Part Number
Option
Package
Surface
Mount
Gull
Wing
Tape
and
Reel
UL 5000
Vrms/1 Minute
Rating
IEC/EN/DIN EN
60747-5-5 Quantity
RoHS
Compliant
Non-RoHS
Compliant
HCPL-261A -000E No option 300-mil
DIP-8
50 per tube
-300E #300 X X 50 per tube
-500E #500 X X X 1000 per reel
-020E #020 X 50 per tube
-320E -320 X X X 50 per tube
-520E -520 X X X X 1000 per reel
-060E #060 X 50 per tube
-560E #560 X X X X 1000 per reel
HCPL-261N -000E No option 300-mil
DIP-8
50 per tube
-300E #300 X X 50 per tube
-500E #500 X X X 1000 per reel
-020E #020 X 50 per tube
-320E #320 X X X 50 per tube
-520E -520 X X X X 1000 per reel
-060E #060 X 50 per tube
-360E #360 X X X 50 per tube
-560E — X X X X 1000 per reel
HCPL-263A -000E No option 300-mil
DIP-8
50 per tube
-300E #300 X X 50 per tube
-500E #500 X X X 1000 per reel
-020E #020 X 50 per tube
-320E #320 X X X 50 per tube
-520E -520 X X X X 1000 per reel
HCPL-263N -000E No option 300-mil
DIP-8
50 per tube
-300E #300 X X 50 per tube
-500E #500 X X X 1000 per reel